2nd Camera Assistant, Best Boy Grip/Dolly Grip

E-mail

Phone

2013

daniel.mazza@gmx.net

+39 340 5366871

ZelIG school for documentary, television and new media

SAE - School of Audio Egineering, Berlin

Camera Operator

2012
2012
2011
2010
2007
2006

Snowcats

Grenzland

Resident Alien Situation Nr. 1
The Small Kingdom of Lo
Wieich bin

Eurotel

2nd Camera Assistant

2012

Several advertising films for 'Meraner

Land'

www.film.idm-suedtirol.com

FILM
I COMMISSION
SUDTIROL

Television documentary

Television documentary
Television documentary

Television documentary

13


mailto:daniel.mazza@gmx.net
tel:+393405366871
https://www.film.idm-suedtirol.com

FILM
I COMMISSION

SUDTIROL

www.film.idm-suedtirol.com 2/3


https://www.film.idm-suedtirol.com

FILM
I COMMISSION

SUDTIROL

www.film.idm-suedtirol.com 3/3


https://www.film.idm-suedtirol.com

	Daniel Mazza 2nd Camera Assistant, Best Boy Grip/Dolly Grip

