

Daniel Mazza

2nd Camera Assistant, Best Boy Grip/Dolly Grip

E-mail	daniel.mazza@gmx.net
L mun	dunietinuzzu@gnix.net

Phone

+39 340 5366871

Education

Period	Institution/Location
2013	ZeLIG school for documentary, television and new media
	SAE - School of Audio Egineering, Berlin

Filmography

Camera Operator

Year	Title	Director	Production company	Section
2012	Snowcats			
2012	Grenzland			Television documentary
2011	Resident Alien Situation Nr. 1			
2010	The Small Kingdom of Lo			Television documentary
2007	Wie ich bin			Television documentary
2006	Eurotel			Television documentary

2nd Camera Assistant

Year	Title	Director	Production company	Section
2012	Several advertising films for 'Meraner Land'			







